GS Semiconductor Fuselinks
GE Power Controls
GS Semiconductor fuselinks
user
新建印章
GS Semiconductor Fuselinks
3
A.C.

GSB25-75A TI 600 SFE9000003
GSG 1000/25-150A/785E GSG 1000/75-150A TI 600 SFE9000003
GSG 1000/100-500A TI 600 SFE9000004
GSG 1000/175-350A/784E GSG 1000/235A TI 600 SFE9000004
GSMJ 63A TI 1200 SFE9000011
GSMJ 120-1200A/954 GSMJ400-460A/955 TI 1200 SFE9000008
GSMJ 520-680A
GSMK 63A TI 2000 SFE9000011
GSMK 120-1200A/954 GSMK400-460A/955
GSMK 520-680A TI 2000 SFE9000008
A.C Voltage Max Norminal Dimesnions
Voltage D.C. Voltage R.M.S. See Fig.
Rating Rating Current
Time Const. Rating
20m secs Amp.
63 +   GSMJ63 7
120 +   GSMJ120 8
180 +   GSMJ180 9
240 +   GSMJ240 10
300 +   GSMJ300 11
350 +   GSMJ350 12
400 +   GSMJ400 13
460 +   GSMJ460 13
520 +   GSMJ520 13
580 +   GSMJ580 13
630 +   GSMJ630 13
680 +   GSMJ680 13
800     GSMJ800 14
1000     GSMJ1000 14
1200     GSMJ1200 14
63 ++  GSMK63 7
120 ++  GSMK120 8
180 ++  GSMK180 9
240 ++  GSMK240 10
300 ++  GSMK300 11
350 ++  GSMK350 12
400 ++  GSMK400 13
460 ++  GSMK460 13
520 ++  GSMK520 13
580 ++  GSMK580 13
630 ++  GSMK630 13
680 ++  GSMK680 13
800 ++  GSMK800 14
1000 ++  GSMK1000 14
1200 ++  GSMK1200 14
List Number
For ordering Purpose
Not Incorporating
Trip Indicator Fuse
800V R.M.S 500V
also tested to
880V R.M.S
1000V R.M.S 700V
also tested to
1100V R.M.S
ULTRA Fast acting British fixing centres
+ End terminations with side and end slots meets DIN 43653 110 mm fixing centres
++ End termination with side and end slots meets DIN 43653 130 mm fixing centres
A.C Voltage Max Norminal Dimesnions
Voltage D.C. Voltage R.M.S. See Fig.
Rating Rating Current
Time Const. Rating
20m secs Amp.
16 GSG1000/16 5
25 GSG1000/25
30 GSG1000/30
35 GSG1000/35
40 GSG1000/40
45 GSG1000/45
55 GSG1000/55
350V 75 GSG1000/75 6
85 GSG1000/85
110 GSG1000/110
150 GSG1000/150
175 GSG1000/175 4
200 GSG1000/200
235 GSG1000/235
300 GSG1000/300
325 GSG1000/325
350 GSG1000/350
List Number
For ordering Purpose
Not Incorporating
Trip Indicator Fuse

Fig. 4
Type Rating Amp A B D E F G H J K M N
GS450 300-500 34 35 85.5 25.4 6.4 60 10.3 15.8 78 30 24.5
GS1000 300-500 55.5 35 106.5 25.4 6.4 81.5 10.3 15.9 78 30 24.5
GSG1000 175-350 54 35 105 25.4 6.4 81.5 10.3 15.9 78 30 24.5
Fig. 7
Type Rating Amp A B D E F G H K L M N Q
GSMJ 63 75 17.5 125 12 1.6 110 6.3 18.2 27.5 21.8 10 10
GSMK 63 90 17.5 145 12 1.6 130 6.3 18.2 27.5 21.8 10 10
Fig. 8
Type Rating Amp A B D E F G H K L M N Q
GSMJ 120 75 41 135 38 3.2 110 11 21 60 22.8 13 10
GSMK 120 95 41 155 38 3.2 130 11 21 60 22.8 13 10
Fig. 6
Type Rating Amp A B D E F G H J K M N
GSG1000 75-150 40 35.7 94.5 31.8 1.6 74 8.3 10.9 19 31 10
Fig. 5
Type Rating Amp A B D E F G H J K M N
GSG1000 16-55 49 17.5 78.5 12.7 1.6 64 6.5 8.1 18.2 21.8 10
Fig. 3